
DOWNLIGHT- 

LITETECH
THE ULTIMATE SOLUTION FOR ILLUMINATION

DLH



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:

An extensive range of down light series which accomodates 
suitability for every purpose and application with a 
comprehensive range of diffuser materials, diffuser patterns, 
colorful trims, turbo and cross louvers. Reliable clamp system 
ensures safe and easy installation without the use of any tool.

Specification Features

DOWNLIGHT- DLH 

LITETECH 2
THE ULTIMATE SOLUTION FOR ILLUMINATION

Housing:

Diffuser: Tempered Glass Diffuser

Control Gear: Certified as per European Safety Standard.

All wiring, socket and connectors are heat resistant 

(105 ⁰C) and meet  European Safety Standard 

requirements.

Wiring: 

IP 20/ IP40/ IP44/ IP54/ IP65IP Rating: 

Please refer to our LED Catalogue.

The Trim is of Die-cast Aluminium / Steel. 
Finished in high corrosion resistant powder coated 
in white.
In-built gear box made of galvanized steel.

Reflector: High quality anodised Aluminium.

 Freq/ Voltage and Ballast Type

1- Magnetic 220V 50Hz  

2- Magnetic 230V 50Hz 

3- Magnetic 240V 50Hz  

4- Magnetic 220V 60Hz 

5- High frequency ballast 

6- High frequency economy ballast

7- High frequency DALI ballast 

8- High frequency Regulator ballast

ORDERING EXAMPLE:

APPLICATION:
Suitable for modern and advanced lighting projects such as 
Shopping Arcade, Hotels, Offices,Corridor, Staircases and 
Washroom.

Accessories 

Option:
EL3 - Emergency kit

FT     Fuse Terminal

C - Capacitor
Trim Options:

CR - 

BR - 

NI - 

Matt Chrome trim finish 

Brass trim frinish      

Nickel finish 

Diffuser Options:

FFG - 

CG - 

Fully Frosted Glass

Clear Glass

OP - Milky white opal Diffuser 

PR - Prismatic Diffuser

www.litetechind.com

12-6386-004 / 5 / EL3 / CR

12  6386 004 5 EL3     CR

Family Code
(DLH)

Model No.

No. of Lamps 
& Wattages  

Additional  Option

Color

Ballast Type

Opal/ Prismatic diffuser as an option.

* LT DOWNLIGHT 6386 2XPLC 18W HF  EL3 Chrome



LITETECH 3
THE ULTIMATE SOLUTION FOR ILLUMINATION

RECESSED ROUND

www.litetechind.com

 12-6386/12-8386
Trim:  

Reflector: 

Color Option: 

Die-cast Aluminium

Aluminium

Tempered GlassDiffuser: 

-White

H

Ø
L

SCHEMATIC

330 105 194 175 6386

 8386 350 125 227 210

L H
Trim 

Diameter  ø
Cut-out 

Diameter  øModel No.

Order Code Base Wattage

12-6386-001 G24d-1/q-1 1XPLC 13W

12-6386-003 1XPLC 18W

12-6386-002 2XPLC 13W

12-6386-004 2XPLC 18W

ORDERING INFORMATION

G24d-1/q-1

G24d-2/q-2

G24d-2/q-2

Order Code Base Wattage

12-8386-001 G24d-3/q-3 1XPLC 26W

12-8386-003 1XPLT 42W

12-8386-002 2XPLC 26W

ORDERING INFORMATION

G24d-3/q-3

Gx24q-4

SPECIFICATION

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

IP44 CLASS I
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POLAR DIAGRAM

1x18W

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%): 84.7 DEG

c0/180, 77.2deg c90/ 270, 89.9deg

12-8386

12-6386

POLAR DIAGRAM

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%): 105.8 DEG
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C0/180,109.9degC60/240,101.4deg

2X26W

-Chrome

-Brass 

-Nickel

12-6386-005 2XPLE 18WE27

12-8386-004 1XPLE 23WE27

1m

2.2m

3m

4m

5m

159.82cm

351.59cm

479.45cm

639.26cm

127.5,263.7lx

26.34,54.49lx

14.16,29.31lx

7.967,16.48lx

5.099,10.55lx 799.08cm 

1m

2.2m

3m

4m

5m

244.02cm

536.84cm

732.05cm

976.07cm

1220.09cm

224.5,541.0lx

46.37,111.8lx

24.94,60.11lx

14.03,33.81lx

8.978,21.64lx

DOWNLIGHT 



RECESSED ROUND DOWNLIGHT 
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LITETECH 4
THE ULTIMATE SOLUTION FOR ILLUMINATION

www.litetechind.com

12-6042/12-8007

L
Ø

H

Reflector: 

Color: 

Diffuser: 

Trim:  

SCHEMATIC

330 110 190 1696042

8007 350 122 236 215

L H
Trim 

Diameter  ø
Cut-out 

Diameter  øModel No.

SPECIFICATION

Order Code Base Wattage

12-8007-001 G24d-3/q-3 1XPLC 26W

12-8007-003 1XPLT 42W

12-8007-002 2XPLC 26W

12-8007-004 2XPLT 42W

ORDERING INFORMATION

G24d-3/q-3

Gx24q-4

12-8007

Gx24q-4

12-8007-005 2XPLE 23WE27

POLAR DIAGRAM

2X26W HFP

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%): 84.7 DEG
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C0/180,91.2degC90/270,91.7deg

Order Code Base Wattage

12-6042-001 G24d-1/q-1 1XPLC 13W

12-6042-003 1XPLC 18W

12-6042-002 2XPLC 13W

12-6042-004 2XPLC 18W

ORDERING INFORMATION

G24d-1/q-1

G24d-2/q-2

G24d-2/q-2

12-6042

12-6042-005 2XPLE 18WE27

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION 

1m

2.2m

3m

4m

5m

204.17cm

449.18cm

612.52cm

816.69cm

252.3,567.6lx

52.12,117.3lx

28.03,63.06lx

15.77,35.47lx

10.09,22.70lx 1020.86cm 

-White

-Chrome

-Brass 

-Nickel

Die-cast Aluminium

Aluminium

Tempered Glass

IP40 CLASS I



LITETECH 5
THE ULTIMATE SOLUTION FOR ILLUMINATION

RECESSED ROUND
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DOWNLIGHT 

H

Ø
L

SCHEMATIC

Order Code Base Wattage

12-6058-001 G24d-1/q-1 1XPLC 13W

12-6058-003 1XPLC 18W

12-6058-002 2XPLC 13W

12-6058-004 2XPLC 18W

ORDERING INFORMATION

G24d-1/q-1

G24d-2/q-2

G24d-2/q-2

Order Code Base Wattage

12-7017-001 G24d-3/q-3 1XPLC 26W

12-7017-003 1XPLT 42W

12-7017-002 2XPLC 26W

12-7017-004 2XPLT 42W

ORDERING INFORMATION

G24d-3/q-3

Gx24q-4

SPECIFICATION

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

D
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12-6058

12-7017

12-6058-005 2XPLE 18WE27

Gx24q-4

12-7017-005 2XPLE 23WE27

Body:  

Reflector: 

Color: 

POLAR DIAGRAM

2X26W HFP

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%): 118.2 DEG
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C0/180,118.7degC90/270,111.9deg

1m

2.2m

3m

4m

5m

296.94cm

653.27cm

890.83cm

1187.77cm

207.0,578.3lx

42.76,119.5lx

23.00,64.26lx

12.93,36.14lx

8.278,23.13lx 1484.71cm 

-White

-Chrome

-Brass 

-Nickel

330 113 190 1686058

7017 345 85 227 205

L H
Trim 

Diameter  ø
Cut-out 

Diameter  øModel No.

Die-cast Aluminium 

Aluminium

12-6058/12-7017

IP20 CLASS I



Order Code Base Wattage

12-8006-001 G24d-2/q-2 2XPLC 18W

ORDERING INFORMATION

12-8006-002 G24d-3/q-3 1XPLC 26W

12-8006

SPECIFICATION

SCHEMATIC

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

16
0

Ø250 
355

LITETECH 6
THE ULTIMATE SOLUTION FOR ILLUMINATION

Trim:  

Reflector: 

Color: 

Die-cast Aluminium 

Aluminium 

Tempered GlassDiffuser: 

RECESSED ROUND DOWNLIGHT 
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POLAR DIAGRAM

2X26W HF

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%): 114.2 DEG
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C0/180,112.8degC90/270,112.5deg

12-8006-003 G24d-3/q-3 2XPLC 26W

12-8006-004 Gx24q-4 1XPLT 42W

12-8006-005 E27 2XPLE 18W

12-8006-006 E27 1XPLE 23W

1m

2.2m

3m

4m

5m

300.37cm

660.81cm

901.11cm

1201.48cm

134.4,456.8lx

27.76,94.38lx

14.93,50.75lx

8.397,28.55lx

5.374,18.27lx 1501.85cm 

-White

-Chrome

-Brass 

-Nickel

210

IP23 CLASS I



RECESSED ROUND DOWNLIGHT 

LITETECH 7
THE ULTIMATE SOLUTION FOR ILLUMINATION
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SPECIFICATION

SCHEMATIC

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

12-8022

350
Ø230

14
0

Trim:  

Reflector: 

Color: 

Steel 

Aluminium (Turbo louver)

-White 

Order Code Base Wattage

12-8022-001 G24d-1/q-1 2XPLC 13W

12-8022-002 G24d-2/q-2 2XPLC 18W

ORDERING INFORMATION

12-8022-003 G24d-3/q-3 1XPLC 26W

12-8022-004 G24d-3/q-3 2XPLC 26W

POLAR DIAGRAM

2X26W HF

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%): 87.0 DEG
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12-8022-005 Gx24q-4 2XPLT 42W

12-8022-006 E27 2XPLE 18W

12-8022-007 E27 2XPLE 23W

1m

2.2m

3m

4m

5m

181.65cm

399.63cm

544.94cm

726.59cm

293.4,560.0lx

60.62,115.7lx

32.60,62.22lx

18.34,35.00lx

11.74,22.40lx 908.24cm 

-Chrome

-Brass 

-Nickel

205

IP20 CLASS I



RECESSED ROUND-HID DOWNLIGHT 

LITETECH 8
THE ULTIMATE SOLUTION FOR ILLUMINATION
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SPECIFICATION

SCHEMATIC

Ø

14
0

12-458

Order Code Base Wattage

12-458-001

ORDERING INFORMATION

Body: 

Reflector: 

Color: 

Die-cast Aluminium 

Aluminium 

Tempered Glass 

White Finish

Diffuser: 

Order Code Base Wattage

12-457-001 Rx7s 1XCDMT-D 70W

ORDERING INFORMATION

12-457

 12-457/12-458

H Trim Diameter  ø Cut-out Diameter  ø

140 190 170

Dimension in mm

H Trim Diameter  ø Cut-out Diameter  ø

140 214 195

POLAR DIAGRAM

70W CDMT-D

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%): 88.5 DEG
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c0/180, 82.9deg c60/ 240, 91.2deg

POLAR DIAGRAM

150W CDMT-D

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%): 86.2 DEG

c0/180, 80.3deg c60/ 240, 89.2deg
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Dimension in mm

IP44 CLASS I

176.68cm

388.69cm

530.04cm

706.71cm

636.7,1336lx

131.6,276.0lx

70.74,148.4lx

39.79,83.50lx

1m

2.2m

3m

4m

5m

1m

2.2m

3m

4m

5m

168.82cm

371.40cm

506.45cm

675.27cm

844.09cm

1949,4005lx

402.6,827.5lx

216.5,445.0lx

121.8,250.3lx

77.95,160.2lx

25.47,53.44lx 883.39cm 

Rx7s 1XCDMT-D 150W



RECESSED ROUND-IP65 DOWNLIGHT 

LITETECH 9
THE ULTIMATE SOLUTION FOR ILLUMINATION
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SPECIFICATION

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

12-8077R65

Order Code Base Wattage

12-8077R65-001 G24d-1/q-1 2XPLC 13W

12-8077R65-002 G24d-2/q-2 2XPLC 18W

ORDERING INFORMATION

12-8077R65-003 G24d-3/q-3 1XPLC 26W

12-8077R65-004 G24d-3/q-3 2XPLC 26W

Trim:  

Reflector: 

Color: 

Die-cast Aluminium 

Aluminium 

Tempered GlassDiffuser: 

132

355

Φ245

-White

-Chrome

-Brass 

-Nickel

212

IP65 CLASS I



LITETECH 10
THE ULTIMATE SOLUTION FOR ILLUMINATION

RECESSED ROUND IP65
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DOWNLIGHT 
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12-681
Trim:  

Reflector: 

Color: 

Die-cast Aluminium 

Aluminium 

Tempered Glass

 Silver grey

Diffuser: 

SPECIFICATION

SCHEMATIC

19
5

M
AX

 1
00

Φ278

ORDERING INFORMATION

Order Code Base Wattage

12-681-001

Rx7s 1XCDMT-D 70W

G12 1XCDMT 35W

12-681-002 G12 1XCDMT 70W

12-681-003

IP65 CLASS I



RECESSED SQUARE DOWNLIGHT 
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SPECIFICATION

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

12-7099/12-1108
Trim:  

Reflector: 

Color: 

Die-cast Aluminium 

Aluminium

Tempered Glass Diffuser: 

Order Code Base Wattage

12-7099-001 G24d-2/q-2 2XPLC 18W

12-7099-002 2XPLC 26W

ORDERING INFORMATION

12-7099-003
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POLAR DIAGRAM

2X26W HFP

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%): 103.4 DEG

c0/180, 102.4deg c90/ 270, 90.6deg

12-7099

Order Code Base Wattage

12-1108-001 2XPLC 18W

12-1108-002 1XPLC 26W

ORDERING INFORMATION

12-1108-003 2XPLC 26W

12-1108

1m

2.2m

3m

4m

5m

201.93cm

444.24cm

605.78cm

807.71cm

267.2,500.6lx

55.21,103.4lx

29.69,55.63lx

16.70,31.29lx

10.69,20.03lx 1009.64cm 

-White

-Chrome

-Brass 

-Nickel

G24d-3/q-3

Gx24q-4 1XPLT 42W

12-7099-004 E27 1XPLE 23W

12-1108-004 1XPLT 42W

12-1108-005 2XPLT 42W

G24d-2/q-2

G24d-3/q-3

G24d-3/q-3

Gx24q-4

Gx24q-4

12-1108-006 1XPLE 23WE27

130

225X225

400

12-1108

12-7099

170

270X270

47

135

210

257

LITETECH 11
THE ULTIMATE SOLUTION FOR ILLUMINATION

www.litetechind.com

IP44 CLASS I



RECESSED SQUARE DOWNLIGHT 

LITETECH 12
THE ULTIMATE SOLUTION FOR ILLUMINATION
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LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

12-1107
Trim:  

Reflector: 

Color: 

Die-cast Aluminium 

Aluminium

Tempered GlassDiffuser: 

SPECIFICATION

SCHEMATIC

170

270X270

47

135

POLAR DIAGRAM

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%): 93.4 DEG
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C0/180,96.4degC90/270,77.0deg

2X26W HFP

-White

-Chrome

-Brass 

-Nickel

Order Code Base Wattage

12-1107-001 2XPLC 18W

12-1107-002 1XPLC 26W

ORDERING INFORMATION

12-1107-003 2XPLC 26W

12-1107

12-1107-004 1XPLT 42W

12-1107-005 2XPLT 42W

G24d-2/q-2

G24d-3/q-3

G24d-3/q-3

Gx24q-4

Gx24q-4

12-1107-006 1XPLE 23WE27

257

IP20 CLASS I



SURFACE MOUNTED DOWNLIGHT 

LITETECH 13
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SPECIFICATION

SCHEMATIC

12-8077S20

17
8

Φ226

Reflector: Aluminium 

IP20 CLASS I

POLAR DIAGRAM

2X26W HFP

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%): 102.9DEG

C0/180,112.5degC90/270,91.6deg
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Order Code Base Wattage

12-8077S20-001 G24d-1/q-1 2XPLC 13W

12-8077S20-002 G24d-2/q-2 2XPLC 18W

ORDERING INFORMATION

12-8077S20-003 G24d-3/q-3 1XPLC 26W

12-8077S20-004 G24d-3/q-3 2XPLC 26W

12-8077S20-005 Gx24q-4 1XPLT 42W

12-8077S20-006 E27 2XPLE 18W

12-8077S20-007 E27 2XPLE 23W

1m

2.2m

3m

4m

5m

205.56cm

452.24cm

616.68cm

822.25cm

363.3,713.4lx

75.06,147.4lx

40.37,79.26lx

22.71,44.58lx

14.53,28.53lx 1027.81cm 

Housing : Steel White Painted 



SURFACE MOUNTED DOWNLIGHT 

LITETECH 14
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SPECIFICATION

SCHEMATIC

12-8077S44

17
8

Φ226

Trim:  

Tempered Glass Diffuser: 

SPECIFICATION

SCHEMATIC

12-8077S65
18
5

Φ245

IP44 CLASS I

IP65 CLASS I

POLAR DIAGRAM

2X26W HFP

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%): 102.9DEG

C0/180,112.5degC90/270,91.6deg
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Order Code Base Wattage

12-8077S44-001 G24d-1/q-1 2XPLC 13W

12-8077S44-002 G24d-2/q-2 2XPLC 18W

ORDERING INFORMATION

12-8077S44-003 G24d-3/q-3 1XPLC 26W

12-8077S44-004 G24d-3/q-3 2XPLC 26W

12-8077S44-005 Gx24q-4 1XPLT 42W

12-8077S44-006 E27 2XPLE 18W

12-8077S44-007 E27 2XPLE 23W

Order Code Base Wattage

12-8077S65-001 G24d-1/q-1 2XPLC 13W

12-8077S65-002 G24d-2/q-2 2XPLC 18W

ORDERING INFORMATION

12-8077S65-003 G24d-3/q-3 1XPLC 26W

12-8077S65-004 G24d-3/q-3 2XPLC 26W

12-8077S65-005 Gx24q-4 1XPLT 42W

12-8077S65-006 E27 2XPLE 18W

12-8077S65-007 E27 2XPLE 23W

Die-cast White Painted

Housing : Steel White Painted 

Trim:  

Tempered Glass Diffuser: 

Die-cast White Painted

Housing : Steel White Painted 

Reflector: Aluminium

Reflector: Aluminium



SURFACE MOUNTED DOWNLIGHT 

LITETECH 15
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12-9904
Trim:  

Reflector: 

Die-cast Aluminium 

Aluminium 

Tempered Glass Diffuser: 

SPECIFICATION

SCHEMATIC

30
0

Φ180
ORDERING INFORMATION

Order Code Base Wattage

12-9904-001 1XPLC 18W

12-9904-002 1XPLC 26W

IP65 CLASS I

12-9904-003 G12 1XCDM-T 35W

12-9904-004 G12 1XCDM-T 70W

G24d-2/q-2

G24d-3/q-3



LOW VOLTAGE DOWNLIGHT 

LITETECH 16
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Trim: 

Color: 

Die-cast Aluminium 

12-1038

Base  Wattage

GU5.3 1XMR16 50W

Order Code 

 12-1038-001        

ORDERING INFORMATION

SPECIFICATION

Φ 83

22
 m

m

SCHEMATIC

IP20

-Chrome -White 

72mm

15°
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Order Code Base  Wattage

GU5.3 1XMR16 50W12-1304-001             

ORDERING INFORMATION

SPECIFICATION

SCHEMATIC

12-1304
Trim:  

Color: 

Die-cast Aluminium 

Tempered Glass  

Silicon

Diffuser: 

IP65

790 

POLAR DIAGRAM

Gasket: 

-White

-Chrome

-Brass 

-Nickel

LOW VOLTAGE DOWNLIGHT 

Φ

0.0

198

395

593

90

75

60

45

-90

-75

-60

-45

Housing:  Aluminium 

12-1401

SPECIFICATION

SCHEMATIC

IP20

Ø90

70

POLAR DIAGRAM
Base  Wattage

GU5.3 1XMR16 50W

Order Code 

 12-1401-001        

ORDERING INFORMATION

TRIMLESS

68mm

85mm



LOW VOLTAGE DOWNLIGHT 

LITETECH 18www.litetechind.com
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LH

Trim:  

Color: 

Die-cast Aluminium 

12-1602

SPECIFICATION

SCHEMATIC

IP20

-White

-Chrome

-Brass 

-Nickel

POLAR DIAGRAM

Base  Wattage

GU5.3 1XMR16 50W

Order Code 

 12-1602-001        

ORDERING INFORMATION

ø108

100

Reflector:  Mirror Aluminium

Trim:  

Color: 

12-1607

SPECIFICATION

SCHEMATIC

IP20

-White

-Chrome

-Brass 

-Nickel

POLAR DIAGRAM

Base  Wattage

GU5.3 1XMR16 50W

Order Code 

 12-1607-001        

ORDERING INFORMATION

Reflector:  

ø108

Diffuser:  

Die-cast Aluminium 

Stripe & Frosted Aluminium

Tempered Glass

95mm

95mm



LOW VOLTAGE DOWNLIGHT 

LITETECH 19www.litetechind.com

D
O
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N

LI
G

H
T-

 D
LH

Trim:  

Color: 

Die-cast Aluminium 

12-1609

SPECIFICATION

SCHEMATIC

IP44

-White

-Chrome

-Brass 

-Nickel

POLAR DIAGRAM

Base  Wattage

GU5.3 1XMR16 50W

Order Code 

 12-1609-001        

ORDERING INFORMATION

ø108

100

Reflector:  Stripe & Frosted Aluminium

Diffuser:  Tempered Glass

Order Code Base  Wattage

GY6.35 1XQT12 50W12-2031-001             

ORDERING INFORMATION

SPECIFICATION

Trim:  

Reflector: 

Color: 

Die-cast Aluminium 

Stripe and Frosted 

Tempered GlassDiffuser: 

12-2031

SCHEMATIC

IP40

-White

-Chrome

-Brass 

-Nickel

280

0.0

70

140

210

90

75

60

45

-90

-75

-60

-45

80

ø108

95mm

105mm
POLAR DIAGRAM
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